
Mandi Prices Today Shivpuri - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Magroni APMC  5,250.06  5,250.06 -  5,250.06 2026-01-03  5,250.06 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Khatora APMC  1,490.00  1,490.00 -  1,480.00 2025-12-28  1,490.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Karera APMC  2,300.00  2,320.00 -  2,100.00 2025-12-28  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Shivpuri APMC  405.00  505.00 -  385.00 2025-12-28  405.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Pichhour APMC  2,425.00  2,425.00 -  2,400.00 2025-12-25  2,425.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Pohari APMC  2,410.00  2,410.00 -  2,400.00 2025-12-25  2,410.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Badarwas APMC  2,380.00  2,380.00 -  2,380.00 2025-12-25  2,380.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Khatora APMC  5,850.00  5,850.00 -  5,825.00 2025-12-25  5,850.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Barad APMC  1,660.00  1,660.00 -  1,575.00 2025-12-25  1,660.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Kolaras APMC  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,500.00 2025-12-25  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Pohari APMC  4,400.00  4,400.00 -  4,300.00 2025-12-25  4,400.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Barad APMC  2,450.00  2,450.00 -  2,450.00 2025-12-25  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Pichhour APMC  5,310.00  5,410.00 -  5,210.00 2025-12-24  5,310.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Badarwas APMC  1,580.00  1,615.00 -  1,565.00 2025-12-20  1,580.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Kolaras APMC  5,300.00  5,300.00 -  5,105.00 2025-12-20  5,300.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd Kolaras APMC  4,505.00  4,505.00 -  4,505.00 2025-12-20  4,505.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Kolaras APMC  4,445.00  4,445.00 -  4,445.00 2025-12-20  4,445.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Magroni APMC  2,815.00  2,815.00 -  2,801.00 2025-12-15  2,815.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Barad APMC  4,400.00  4,400.00 -  4,400.00 2025-12-14  4,400.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Karera APMC  2,400.00  2,400.00 -  2,360.00 2025-12-14  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Pichhour APMC  2,371.00  2,371.00 -  2,338.00 2025-12-13  2,371.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Khanyadhana APMC  4,852.00  4,852.00 -  4,258.00 2025-12-13  4,852.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Local Karera APMC  2,322.00  2,322.00 -  2,310.00 2025-12-07  2,322.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Dhan Shivpuri APMC  2,210.00  2,210.00 -  2,050.00 2025-12-07  2,210.00 INR/Quintal
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Soyabean - Soyabeen Pohari  4,025.00  4,025.00 -  4,025.00 2025-11-06  4,025.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Karera  4,500.00  4,500.00 -  4,500.00 2025-11-06  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Magroni(F&V)  700.00  800.00 -  600.00 2025-11-05  700.00 INR/Quintal

Ridgeguard(Tori) Magroni(F&V)  2,200.00  2,600.00 -  2,100.00 2025-11-05  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - (Red Nanital) Karera(F&V)  1,700.00  2,000.00 -  1,400.00 2025-11-05  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish - Other Karera(F&V)  700.00  1,000.00 -  500.00 2025-11-05  700.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Magroni(F&V)  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00 2025-11-05  900.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Karera(F&V)  1,600.00  1,800.00 -  1,500.00 2025-11-05  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Karera(F&V)  2,500.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00 2025-11-05  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Spinach - Other Karera(F&V)  1,200.00  1,400.00 -  1,000.00 2025-11-05  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Colacasia - Arabi Karera(F&V)  4,100.00  4,200.00 -  4,000.00 2025-11-05  4,100.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Karera(F&V)  1,300.00  1,600.00 -  1,000.00 2025-11-05  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Karera(F&V)  1,700.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00 2025-11-05  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Magroni(F&V)  2,200.00  2,800.00 -  1,500.00 2025-11-05  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Big (With Shell) Pichhour  4,400.00  4,400.00 -  4,210.00 2025-11-04  4,400.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Badarwas  5,480.00  5,480.00 -  5,035.00 2025-11-03  5,480.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Barad  4,100.00  4,326.00 -  3,950.00 2025-11-03  4,100.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Khanyadhana  2,468.00  2,500.00 -  2,385.00 2025-11-03  2,468.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Kolaras  5,495.00  5,495.00 -  4,800.00 2025-11-03  5,495.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Magroni  2,731.00  2,750.00 -  2,041.00 2025-11-03  2,731.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd Pohari  5,245.00  5,245.00 -  4,501.00 2025-11-03  5,245.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Pohari  1,640.00  1,640.00 -  1,180.00 2025-11-03  1,640.00 INR/Quintal

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Sesame Pohari  9,310.00  9,310.00 -  9,210.00 2025-11-03  9,310.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Barad  1,525.00  1,525.00 -  1,525.00 2025-11-02  1,525.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Karera  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2025-11-02  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Karera  2,410.00  2,420.00 -  2,400.00 2025-11-02  2,410.00 INR/Quintal
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